OG-7801 -12G SDI 2x2 or 4x0*
OG-7701 -3G SDI 2x2 or 4x0*
Composite Video 1x1
Audio 8x8
Reference/Genlock
Time Code
3 GPIO
Tally

Rise/Fall Times < 130ps (HD)
Bit-error Rate 10e-12
ORDERING INFORMATION
OG-7700 SERIES OG-7800 SERIES
OG-7801 (12G, Composite, Audio & Ethernet)
OG-7801-4T-CA-8A-EA
OG-7801-4R-CB-8B-EB
OG-7801-2A-CA-8A-EA
OG-7801-2B-CB-8B-EB
OG-7802 (12G Video, Audio & Ethernet)
OG-7802-4T-XX-8A-EA
OG-7802-4R-XX-8B-EB
OG-7802-2A-XX-8A-EA
OG-7802-2B-XX-8B-EB
OG-7802-4T-XX-4A-EA
OG-7802-4R-XX-4B-EB
OG-7802-2A-XX-4A-EA
OG-7802-2B-XX-4B-EB
OG-7803 (12G Video & Audio)
OG-7803-4T-XX-8A-XX
OG-7803-4R-XX-8B-XX
OG-7803-2A-XX-8A-XX
OG-7803-2B-XX-8B-XX
OG-7803-4T-XX-4A-XX
OG-7803-4R-XX-4B-XX
OG-7803-2A-XX-4A-XX
OG-7803-2B-XX-4B-XX
OG-7807 (12G Video)
OG-7807-4T-XX-XX-XX
OG-7807-4R-XX-XX-XX
OG-7807-2A-XX-XX-XX
OG-7807-2B-XX-XX-XX
OG-7808 (12G Video & Ethernet)
OG-7808-4T-XX-XX-EA
OG-7808-4R-XX-XX-EB
OG-7808-2A-XX-XX-EA
OG-7808-2B-XX-XX-EB
OG-7808-1T-XX-XX-EA
OG-7808-1R-XX-XX-EB
OG-7810 (12G Video,  Ethernet, Data, GPIO,
Timecode & Genlock)
OG-7810-4T-XX-XX-EA
OG-7810-4R-XX-XX-EB
OG-7810-2A-XX-XX-EA
OG-7810-2B-XX-XX-EB
OG-7810-1T-XX-XX-EA
OG-7810-1R-XX-XX-EB
OG-7700/7800 Series
Fiber Optic Transport For openGear®
Card Frame Platform w/ SNMP Management
252 Indian Head Rd
Kings Park, NY 11754
1-877-685-8439 / +1-516-671-7278
www.multidyne.com © 2026 MultiDyne                                                                                                                          Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                          Made in USA
OG-7701 (Fully Loaded)
OG-7701-4T-CA-8A-EA
OG-7701-4R-CB-8B-EB
OG-7701-2A-CA-8A-EA
OG-7701-2B-CB-8B-EB
OG-7702 (HD video, audio & ethernet)
OG-7702-4T-XX-8A-EA
OG-7702-4R-XX-8B-EB
OG-7702-2A-XX-8A-EA
OG-7702-2B-XX-8B-EB
OG-7702-4T-XX-4A-EA
OG-7702-4R-XX-4B-EB
OG-7702-2A-XX-4A-EA
OG-7702-2B-XX-4B-EB
OG-7703 (HD video & audio)
OG-7703-4T-XX-8A-XX
OG-7703-4R-XX-8B-XX
OG-7703-2A-XX-8A-XX